Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	53
Note Plesseprint this page and my it as a coversheet. Bype the fast addit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H23000300057 3)))	
H2300030005734⊖CU	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
From: Account Name : SOUSA & ASSOCIATES INC Account Number : I20190000111 Phone : (407)800-7028 Fax Number : (407)992-9407	<i>;</i> 1 <i>;</i>
<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**</pre>	7 7+
Email Address:	
80 2000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 100	2: 5 0

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

2Eb 0 1 5053 T. LEMIEUX

e: 7 0	8/29/2023	11:24 AM	TO:1850617638	3 FROM: 407992940
			COVER LETTER	ર
	ration Section on of Corporations			*
SUBJECT:	A		INVESTMENTS LLC	
9	9	Name of L	inited Liability Company	2
	su	bmitted for fili	icles of Amendment an ng. Please return all cor natter to the following:	
			Maria († Sousa	
			Name of Person	
		SA	Finance & Accounting Inc	
			Firm/Company	
			5728 Major Blvd Ste 308)
		· · · · · ·	Address	
			Orlando Florida 32849	
			City/State and Zip Code	
			Licenses/g safinace.com	
For further infor	mation concerning		: (to be used for future annual r call:	eport nonflication)
	Maria C Sousa		at (4()7)	8007028
	Name of Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

•

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 ,

e: 8	08/29/2023	11:24 AM	TO:18506176383	FROM:407992940	7
		ARTI	CLES OF AMENDA	4ENT	
			ТО		
		ARTIC	LES OF ORGANIZ	ATION	
			OF		
		APPE	X INVESTMENTS L	.LC	
	(<u> </u>	ame of the Limited (A	Liability Company as it now ap Florida Limited Liability Compar	<u>pears on our records.</u>) lyl	
The Artic	les of Organization for	this Limited Liab	ility Company were filed	08/11/2023	and assigned
on Florid	a document number 12	23000379253			L
This ame	ndment is submitted to	amend the follow	ing:		
A. If am	ending name, enter th	e new name of th	e limited liability company	chere:	
	· · ·		······································		
The new na	me must be distinguishable	and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," t	ha da junati n "ELC" ar tha a	historiation at 1.01"
			 Duffied Entority Company: 1 	in designation there of the a	objeviation 1, t.e.
Enter ner	w principal offices add	fress, if applicabl	le:		
<u>(Principa</u>	l office address MUST	BE A STREET 2	(DDRESS)		
Enter new	w mailing address, if a	pplicable:			
- (Mailing-	address MAY BE A PC	OST OFFICE BO	(X)		
<u>(Mailing</u>	<u>address MAY BE A PC</u>	<u>OST OFFICE BO</u>	<u></u>		~3
<u>(Mailing</u>	<u>address MAY BE A PC</u>	<u>DST_OFFICE_BO</u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	2 <u>6 3</u> 3
B. If ame		agent and/or regi	stered office address on ou		ле of the new regis
B. If ame	ending the registered a	agent and/or regi	stered office address on ou	r records, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new regis
B. If ame agent and	ending the registered a <u>3/or the new registered</u>	agent and/or regi d office address h	stered office address on ou	r records, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new regis
B. If amo agent and	ending the registered a d/or the new registered Name of New Registered	agent and/or regi d office address h ed Agent:	stered office address on ou	r records, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new regis
B. If amo agent and	ending the registered a <u>3/or the new registered</u>	agent and/or regi d office address h ed Agent:	stered office address on ou lere:	r records, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new regis
B. If amo agent and	ending the registered a d/or the new registered Name of New Registered	agent and/or regi d office address h ed Agent:	stered office address on ou lere:	r records, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new regis
B. If amo agent and	ending the registered a d/or the new registered Name of New Registered	agent and/or regi d office address h ed Agent:	stered office address on ou lere:	r records, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new regis

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	VITOR TEIXEIRA RIBEIRO	COND VILLE DE MONTAGNE, QUADRA 01, CASA (<u>13 –</u> ElAdd
		BRASILIA, DF 71680 BR	XiRemove
			□Change
	<u> </u>		🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change
			ƏAdd
			🗆 Remove
			Change
	·····		CAdd
			🗆 Remove
			ƏChange
			_ []Add
			IRemove
			🗆 Change
			🗍 Add
			🗌 Remove
			_ Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

						P.	
			· ·				
		······································					
				·····			<u> </u>
				- -	••		
				<u>_</u>		·	
	· · ·					· · · · · ·	
		-		·····			
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	L / L	·····				
			··•				
	,	····				*****	
(If an effecti <u>Note:</u> If	date, if other than t ive date is listed, the date i the date inserted in this t's effective date on the	must be specific and s block does not n	cannot be prior to e neet the applicabl	e statutory filing.	e than 90 days an requirements, ti	his date will not b	to 605 ((2974) be fisted as th
ne record s and is filed.	pecifies a delayed effec	rtive date, but not	an effective time	, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day	c after the
Dates	August, 29		2023				
Dated	7xugust, 27	·					
			-l.ut				
			N actist				
		Signature of a 1	nembe or authoriz	ed representative o	f a member		
	<u> </u>	Signature of a r	nembe or authoriz	ed representative o	f a member		
			ASTIAO ASSIS F	IBEIRO JUNIO			